APRIL 2014 ■ 35
 NOTE: EIA standards for Low ESR solid tantalum capacitors allow
an ESR movement of 1.25 times initial limit post mounting.
TBJ Series
COTS-Plus – DSCC Dwgs 07016 & 95158
TBJ COTS-Plus series, based on the
CWR11 form factor, is a high reliability
series encompassing the current range of

Conformance
L = Group A
HOW TO ORDER
COTS-PLUS & DSCC DWG (95158 & 07016):
006
Voltage
Code
004 = 4Vdc
006 = 6Vdc
010 = 10Vdc
016 = 16Vdc
020 = 20Vdc
025 = 25Vdc
035 = 35Vdc
050 = 50Vdc
686
Capacitance
Code
pF code:
1st two digits
represent
significant
figures 3rd
digit represents
multiplier
(number of
zeros to follow)
@
Reliability Grade
Weibull:
B = 0.1%/1000 hrs.
90% conf.
C = 0.01%/1000 hrs.
90% conf.
Z = Non-ER
^
Termination Finish
H = Solder Plated
0 = Fused Solder
Plated
8 = Hot Solder
Dipped
9 = Gold Plated
7 = Matte Sn
(COTS-Plus only)
D = DSCC DWG
K
Capacitance
Tolerance
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
A
Surge Test
Option
A = 10 cycles, +25°C
B = 10 cycles,
-55°C & +85°C
C = 10 cycles,
-55°C & +85°C
before Weibull
Z = None required
Per MIL-PRF-55365
07016
DSCC DWG
07016
-001